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Portable Magnetic Drill Stand With Drill

Manual
M-100D

Compact Lightweight High Power Efficient Drilling

This lightweight magnetic base drill with regular twist drill chuck will accept up to 3/8”
diameter twist drill bits. Ideal for small and blind hole drilling applications.
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Specifications

inch (mm)

lbs (kgf)

  inch (mm)

  lbs  (kg)

3/8" (10)

115 V  AC
50 / 60 Hz

Hole-cutting capacity

390

3.7

1,700

35

772 (350)

4-1/8" (105)

18 (8)

Features
• Lightweight and compact 18 lb. design
• Accepts twist drills up to 3/8” diameter
• Ideal for blind and small hole drilling applications
• Heavy duty 1700 rpm motor
• Improved 4” diameter magnetic base with 

amazing holding power
• Precision machined die cast aluminum mainframe,

motor, motor slide and arbor support bracket
• One year limited warranty


